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~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. #13-THE BEACHES 50 20 24713 606 664 1860 882 2516
2. # 2-FOUL PLAY 44 26 24752 521 592 1640 891 2537
3. # 7-STITS AND GIGGLES 43 27 25089 691 882 2254 1038 2692
4. # 5-LINDQUIST APPLIANCE 42 28 25078 683 785 2204 944 2666
5. # 6-SPARES AND SWEARS 42 28 24915 679 826 2159 990 2629
6. #14-NO NAMES 41 29 25079 665 797 2233 969 2749
7. # 1-ALCOHOLICS ANNONYMOUS 41 29 24650 610 707 1914 921 2556
8. #11-SMILEYS PUB 38 32 24970 728 887 2411 969 2657
9. #15-3 LEFTIES AND JARED 36 34 24353 578 725 1831 951 2578
10. #10-LOS PAYASOS 35 35 24751 648 752 2096 924 2584
11. #17-COUPLE A BUDS 35 35 20030 704 795 2265 908 2634
12. # 4-UPPER DECKER 33 37 25132 648 739 2051 923 2707
13. # 3-ONE AND DONE 32 38 24593 576 717 1797 965 2544
14. # 9-GUTTER GANG 27 43 24324 481 569 1538 894 2561
15. #18-TEAM 18 26 44 22002 652 726 2127 876 2577
16. # 8-CANT BELIEVE ITS NOT GUTT 23 47 19584 637 719 2101 914 2686
17. #16-DOLLS WITH BALLS 18 52 17111 554 606 1749 866 2553
18. #12-DM 15 55 23932 598 716 1943 904 2507
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
2 771 854 844 2469 5 VS 8 ... ... ... .... 0

10 874 811 894 2579 5 VS 3 834 841 795 2470 2
12 777 769 857 2403 0 VS 5 800 834 860 2494 7
13 787 864 865 2516 5 VS 1 840 771 825 2436 2
15 818 922 838 2578 5 VS 4 873 849 797 2519 2
18 793 857 758 2408 0 VS 6 815 889 798 2502 7
14 802 873 807 2482 5 VS 7 765 684 809 2258 2
16 ... ... ... .... 0 VS 9 782 824 882 2488 7
11 854 936 858 2648 7 VS 17 804 908 831 2543 0
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
290 JEFFREY FAVREAU 730 JORDAN BELLAIR 228.2 JORDAN BELLAIR
288 GARY BUSENBARK 726 AARON SHANTEAU 212.1 MIKE SMILEY
278 SCOTT GUST 708 GARY BUSENBARK 210.7 KYLE WOOD

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
235 GRACEY SMILEY 611 GRACEY SMILEY 189.9 GRACEY SMILEY
221 DENISE AUTEN 583 DENISE AUTEN 172.1 LORI AMBROSE
212 SAVANNAH CAUDILL 580 LORI AMBROSE 168.3 DENISE AUTEN

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
887 SMILEYS PUB 2411 SMILEYS PUB
882 STITS AND GIGGLES 2265 COUPLE A BUDS
826 SPARES AND SWEARS 2254 STITS AND GIGGLES

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1038 STITS AND GIGGLES 2749 NO NAMES
990 SPARES AND SWEARS 2707 UPPER DECKER
969 NO NAMES 2692 STITS AND GIGGLES
969 SMILEYS PUB
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

290 JEFFREY FAVREAU MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 268 HUNTER HELD
691 JORDAN BELLAIR MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 687 AARON SHANTEAU
215 GRACEY SMILEY WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 199 SAVANNAH CAUDILL
607 GRACEY SMILEY WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 519 SAVANNAH CAUDILL

+120 TEVIN LEDESMA MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +119 STEVEN HYPIO
+ 57 PATTY SMILEY WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 48 TERESA ASBURY

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** JERRY TIBAI ** KURT WENNEMAN ** CLIFF DENOEWER **
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 200S 500S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - ALCOHOLICS ANNONYMOUS

KODY WOOD 198 135 180 513 5660 30 188 240 603 --- 8 9 1
LOGAN WOOD 112 103 105 320 3182 30 106 151 412 --- 0 0 0
ANGELINA BLAKE 109 109 104 322 2629 24 109 145 396 --- 0 0 0
KYLE WOOD 210 213 225 648 5058 24 210 269 666 206 15 1 7

TM #2 - FOUL PLAY
CALEIGH ELLIOTT 151 124 113 388 3430 27 127 167 457 112 0 0 0
AMY ELLIOTT 98 140 134 372 3361 30 112 163 372 109 0 0 0
TROY ELLIOTT 97 142 178 417 4512 30 150 185 487 142 0 0 0
TODD PRINCEHORN 128 151 122 401 4008 30 133 189 469 128 0 0 0

TM #3 - ONE AND DONE
NANCY WILSON 149 138 135 422 4598 30 153 199 539 165 0 2 0
LUKAS WERSTEIN 123 152 122 397 4021 30 134 197 445 --- 0 0 0
MATTHEW DUROCHER 175 136 165 476 4097 30 136 177 476 --- 0 0 0
ROBIN BUTLER 140 168 126 434 4587 30 152 194 493 150 0 0 0

TM #4 - UPPER DECKER
COLE STECKMIJER (127) (127) (127) 381 1649 12 137 200 462 --- 1 0 0
STEVEN HYPIO 255 231 179 665 5051 27 187 255 665 --- 9 5 3
BOOKER SHIPE (146) (146) (146) 438 3749 24 156 200 539 --- 2 3 0
TREVOR MANN (174) (174) (174) 522 4417 24 184 226 617 --- 6 5 2
JOSEPH MCMANN ... ... ... ... 291 3 97 118 291 --- 0 0 0

TM #5 - LINDQUIST APPLIANCE
RAY BOURGEOIS (157) (157) (157) 471 4524 27 167 214 602 175 2 4 1
SCOTT GUST 187 167 189 543 5517 27 204 278 694 201 14 4 5
JERRY TIBAI 143 167 206 516 4619 30 153 213 526 149 2 3 0
KURT WENNEMAN 164 194 159 517 4349 27 161 207 518 168 1 4 0

TM #6 - SPARES AND SWEARS
LORI AMBROSE 178 193 145 516 5163 30 172 205 580 169 4 8 0
BOBBY HALL 142 187 129 458 4706 30 156 205 558 179 3 4 0
SAVANNAH CAUDILL 156 164 199 519 4835 30 161 212 578 --- 4 2 0
JOE AMBROSE 184 190 170 544 5672 30 189 245 626 208 9 8 2

TM #7 - STITS AND GIGGLES
CHELSEA HICKS 81 85 107 273 3817 30 127 158 441 121 0 0 0
JOSH HICKS 212 170 142 524 5354 30 178 226 588 173 6 7 0
GARY BUSENBARK 165 116 177 458 5738 30 191 288 708 189 11 2 5
DENNIS BAILEY 171 177 247 595 5842 30 194 254 665 204 13 5 4

TM #8 - CANT BELIEVE ITS NOT GUTT
NATE MULLINS (150) (150) (150) 450 3371 21 160 235 551 175 2 1 0
AUSTIN DEWEESE (143) (143) (143) 429 3675 24 153 199 533 171 0 2 0
TYLER MCLAUGHLIN (155) (155) (155) 465 2641 16 165 207 555 177 1 3 0
JAMES CAMPBELL (156) (156) (156) 468 3005 18 166 254 559 164 3 2 0

TM #9 - GUTTER GANG
SHAY ALBAIN 128 142 172 442 3148 27 116 172 442 --- 0 0 0
STEPHANIE RILING 110 106 88 304 2165 21 103 133 348 121 0 0 0
FRANK PARKS 123 146 132 401 4181 30 139 209 484 144 1 0 0
JENNIFER HILL ... ... ... ... 2767 21 131 179 449 --- 0 0 0
JESSICA PARKS 71 80 140 291 609 6 101 140 318 --- 0 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 200S 500S 600S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ----
TM #10 - LOS PAYASOS

THOMAS PRICE 132 141 126 399 2753 21 131 192 470 128 0 0 0
TYLER SHANTEAU 134 151 185 470 3068 18 170 257 561 161 3 4 0
OQUENDO MENDEZ 229 156 155 540 4959 30 165 229 556 165 5 5 0
AARON SHANTEAU 218 202 267 687 5612 27 207 267 726 182 16 3 6
JOSE TORRES ... ... ... ... 1772 15 118 150 380 --- 0 0 0

TM #11 - SMILEYS PUB
KODEY SMILEY ... ... ... ... 3862 21 183 222 605 195 6 5 1
JEFFREY FAVREAU 168 290 127 585 3767 21 179 290 606 --- 4 4 1
GRACEY SMILEY 192 200 215 607 5698 30 189 235 611 --- 12 6 3
MIKE SMILEY 210 179 245 634 6365 30 212 266 694 210 21 2 8
PATTY SMILEY 122 105 109 336 1177 12 98 139 336 --- 0 0 0

TM #12 - DM
CLIFF DENOEWER 117 101 141 359 3969 27 147 202 523 --- 1 2 0
ART MININNI 141 158 139 438 3621 27 134 181 438 136 0 0 0
CHRIS MININNI (140) (140) (140) 420 3167 21 150 195 536 176 0 2 0
CJ DENOEWER 155 146 213 514 5093 30 169 246 603 --- 6 4 1
JIM KEEGAN ... ... ... ... 882 6 147 192 509 --- 0 1 0

TM #13 - THE BEACHES
TERESA ASBURY 113 159 157 429 3878 30 129 191 445 129 0 0 0
RUTH DREXLER 113 144 147 404 4107 30 136 173 457 148 0 0 0

TM #14 - NO NAMES
RON EWERT 145 125 162 432 3178 24 132 193 461 147 0 0 0
CHRIS DIULIO 148 168 159 475 5091 30 169 226 576 180 4 7 0
BRENT EWERT 181 158 145 484 5188 30 172 234 615 171 6 5 1
JOSH DIULIO 164 258 177 599 5814 30 193 258 700 201 9 7 3

TM #15 - 3 LEFTIES AND JARED
JARED FULLER 169 122 112 403 4380 30 146 224 502 153 1 1 0
AUSTIN LEDESMA 144 164 143 451 4106 30 136 186 508 145 0 1 0
JUSTIN TAYLOR 108 160 109 377 3928 30 130 179 439 --- 0 0 0
TEVIN LEDESMA 148 227 225 600 4934 30 164 263 600 170 4 4 1

TM #16 - DOLLS WITH BALLS
WENDY HALL (118) (118) (118) 354 2695 21 128 155 424 128 0 0 0
HOPE PALMITER ( 76) ( 76) ( 76) 228 1819 21 86 128 305 --- 0 0 0

TM #17 - COUPLE A BUDS
HUNTER HELD 165 268 198 631 3669 18 203 268 665 --- 8 3 3
TROY WINKLEMAN 107 120 145 372 2635 21 125 159 403 --- 0 0 0
JORDAN BELLAIR 249 237 205 691 3424 15 228 267 730 --- 13 0 5

TM #18 - TEAM 18
DENISE AUTEN 155 168 140 463 4546 27 168 221 583 167 2 5 0
PHILIP BEAUDRY 130 166 135 431 4149 27 153 188 530 182 0 2 0
BOB CHALFIN 163 178 138 479 3863 24 160 219 533 164 2 3 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
CHRIS RODRIGUEZ ... ... ... ... 794 6 132 198 474 --- 0 0 0
GARY NEMEC ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 157 0 0 0
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ACTIVE AND INACTIVE BOWLERS
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~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
SHAY ALBAIN 3148 27 116 TEVIN LEDESMA 4934 30 164
JOE AMBROSE 5672 30 189 TREVOR MANN 4417 24 184
DENNIS BAILEY 5842 30 194 TYLER MCLAUGHLIN 2641 16 165
PHILIP BEAUDRY 4149 27 153 JOSEPH MCMANN 291 3 97
JORDAN BELLAIR 3424 15 228 OQUENDO MENDEZ 4959 30 165

RAY BOURGEOIS 4524 27 167 ART MININNI 3621 27 134
GARY BUSENBARK 5738 30 191 CHRIS MININNI 3167 21 150
JAMES CAMPBELL 3005 18 166 NATE MULLINS 3371 21 160
BOB CHALFIN 3863 24 160 GARY NEMEC 0 0
CLIFF DENOEWER 3969 27 147 FRANK PARKS 4181 30 139

CJ DENOEWER 5093 30 169 THOMAS PRICE 2753 21 131
AUSTIN DEWEESE 3675 24 153 TODD PRINCEHORN 4008 30 133
CHRIS DIULIO 5091 30 169 CHRIS RODRIGUEZ 794 6 132
JOSH DIULIO 5814 30 193 AARON SHANTEAU 5612 27 207
MATTHEW DUROCHER 4097 30 136 TYLER SHANTEAU 3068 18 170

TROY ELLIOTT 4512 30 150 BOOKER SHIPE 3749 24 156
RON EWERT 3178 24 132 KODEY SMILEY 3862 21 183
BRENT EWERT 5188 30 172 MIKE SMILEY 6365 30 212
JEFFREY FAVREAU 3767 21 179 COLE STECKMIJER 1649 12 137
JARED FULLER 4380 30 146 JUSTIN TAYLOR 3928 30 130

SCOTT GUST 5517 27 204 JERRY TIBAI 4619 30 153
BOBBY HALL 4706 30 156 JOSE TORRES 1772 15 118
HUNTER HELD 3669 18 203 KURT WENNEMAN 4349 27 161
JOSH HICKS 5354 30 178 LUKAS WERSTEIN 4021 30 134
STEVEN HYPIO 5051 27 187 TROY WINKLEMAN 2635 21 125

JIM KEEGAN 882 6 147 KODY WOOD 5660 30 188
AUSTIN LEDESMA 4106 30 136 KYLE WOOD 5058 24 210

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
LORI AMBROSE 5163 30 172 CHELSEA HICKS 3817 30 127
TERESA ASBURY 3878 30 129 JENNIFER HILL 2767 21 131
DENISE AUTEN 4546 27 168 HOPE PALMITER 1819 21 86
ANGELINA BLAKE 2629 24 109 JESSICA PARKS 609 6 101
ROBIN BUTLER 4587 30 152 STEPHANIE RILING 2165 21 103

SAVANNAH CAUDILL 4835 30 161 PATTY SMILEY 1177 12 98
RUTH DREXLER 4107 30 136 GRACEY SMILEY 5698 30 189
CALEIGH ELLIOTT 3430 27 127 NANCY WILSON 4598 30 153
AMY ELLIOTT 3361 30 112 LOGAN WOOD 3182 30 106
WENDY HALL 2695 21 128

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN


